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30| 4] SIBIEEDE 480,000 480,000
1 30| 31 eliEME 165,470 165,470 314,530
2 300 4] 13[HHESESME 7,500 7,500 307,030
3 30| 4] 5| SRERE 20,000 20,000] 287,030
4 30 4] 9lAVULAK 2.314 2314 284,716
5 307 4] 27[AVULRK 2,221 2.221 282,495
6 30] 4] 20[hvU R 1,976 1,976 280,519
7 30 5] slHHEEEME 6,000 6,000 274,519
8 0] 5] sHiEEZEME 2.000 2000] 272519
9 300 5| olMEESESMEAE 6.950 6,950 265,569
10 30| 6 26/fRIREEEWOIRAFEF 540 540]  265.029
1 30| 5| 23[MHESEmME 9,400 9,400] 255,629
2 30| 51 22|HHERSMEME 14,780 14,780 240,849
13 30| 5] M[HESSNEME 14,780 14,780] 226,069
14 30 5] 22|ZHEA 1512 1,512 224,557
15 301 5] 294> Hh—byyT ik 355 355 224,202
16 301 5| 21AVIR 2,123 2123 222,079
17 300 6] 23[AVIUR 2127 2,127] 219,952
18 30| 6] 26laE—U—REAH) 1.069 1,069] 218883
19 30] 6] 25(AVIR(AHS) 3,499 3,499] 215,384
20 301 6] 25[AVIR(5EAS) 10,887 10,887 204,497

30| 71 S5|BMEEHE 480,000 684,497
21 30 7 _13[FVIR 2,468 2.468] 682,029
22 30 7| _16|[FVIR 1,500 1,500 680,529
23 30| 7| 24[FVUTAR 2,875 2.875]  677.654
24 30| 7| 20|BS{EHEEELIORE 205,129 205,129] 472,525
25 30| 7| 19|BHEESME 12,600 12,600 459,925
26 301 7] 20{HHBEEIEME 7,650 7.650 452,275
27 300 7] 17 |BHMESMIEME 7,650 7,650 444,625
28 30] 8l slHHEBESME 11,000 11,000] 433,625
29 300 8| T|HHMESIEME 7,850 78501 425775
30 30| 8| 1[HHESMEME 7,850 7,850 417,925
31 30 8| ii|HHEESME 1,000 1,000 416,925
32 30l 8] 1o[iEsERE 10,000 10,000 406,925
33 30 8] 9[HHEREMEB 18,750 18,750 388,175
34 30 8] 1A Hh—kuTR 355 355 387.820
35 30f 8] 13lHVYLR 3,401 3,401 384.419
36 30 8| 24[AVYUR(GH-THAS) 14,063 14,063]  370.356
37 30] 8] 1 |XERGR—/LAY) 64 64 370,292
38 30 ol e[AVULE 2,500 2.500] 367,792
39 30| 8] 20{AVILEK 2,000 2.000] 365,792
40 30 o] 1AV 3,592 3592 362,200
41 30] 9| eslHVULRR 1,986 1,986 360,214
42
43

30 10| 5 480,000 - 840,214
44 30] 10| 19|AEMIREME 41,600 41,600 798614
46 30] (0] 29|ZEHEBEA 1,743 1,743 796,871
47 30 10| 1olEEEA 28,000 28,000 768,871
48 30] 10| 2|B)|shrHhEEcEREST 5,000 5,000 763.871
49 300 10| 2[AVULE 2,000 2000] 761871
50 30] 10| 4|AVULR 3479 3479 758,392
51 30| 10| 2i[AVILR 3.619 3619]  754.773
52 30] 11 1GEERSNE 3.240 3,240 751,533
53 30] 1 sl AVULRR(BA ) 3,460 3,460 748,073
54 300 (1] 13[AVIA 1,500 1.500] 746,573
55 30 11| 13[imEit 1.310 1,310]  745.263
56 30 1] 2i[R—LR—UHEE 2,121 2,121 743,142
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57 XERGE—ILRY) 285 742,857
58 HOVIATAIERR 3.024] 739,833
59 SRERE 20,000 20,000 719,833
60 TR 1,154 718,679
61 AU 2918 2.918 715,761
62 HoY R 1,314 13141 714,447
63 P IA 568 713,879
64 SDA—KEA 947] 712,932
BESHE 1,192,932
65 HIJ K 2,000 2,000 1,190,932
66 KTl 2,146] 1,188,786
67 AR 1A S) 6,857 6.857| 1,181,929
68 A28 D) 3,731 3,731 1,178,198
69 SIEER 1,264] 1176934
70 EHEEA 691] 1,176,243
71 VANIPZAN 2,000 2.000] 1,174.243
72 BREEEELNRNE 267,433 906,810
73 ALXRPANIREREE 50,000 856,810
74 AU AR 3,125 3,125| 853,685
75 AU R 3.219 3,219] 850,466
6 BIEHEES 4644 845822
77 HUUR(IBS) 9,910 9910] 835912
78 AU RCER) 6.436 6.436] 829476
79 (138 5312] 824,164
80 JSi:i 6.414 817,750
81 BIFHEAER 520 817.230
82 HIULREBAS) 13,820 13,820] 803410
83 +T 3 4496 798914
84 SRR ERAE 813,725
85 Bl —AR 30,000 30.000]  783.725
86 Bl — A% 30,000 30,000] 753725
87 B — AR 30,000 30,000] 723725
88 BHil!) — AR 30,000 30,000 693,725
89 Bl —RK 30,000 30,000 663,725
90 Bl - 30,000 30,000 633,725
91 B )— AL 30,000 30,000 603,725
92 Bl - 30,000 30,000 573,725
93 Hilp!) —AK 30,000 30,000 543,725
94 Bl —X K 30,000 30,000 513,725
95 Hm')— A 30,000 30,000 483725
96 Bl —X K 30,000 30,000 453,725
97 2| B SrEREE R 2,988 450,737
98 G 2988 447,749
99 ACEE R 2,988 444,761
100 AEEE L B 2988 441773
101 3| th B 2.988| 438,785
102 AEEE L D 2,988 435797
103 AECEE D0 2,988 432 809
104 REXEE a0 2,988 429821
105 IEREEE S 2988 426.833
106 AIRICEE 2,988 423,845
107 3| Al BEHEES 2.988] 420,857
108 AEAEEE L B 2.988] 417.869
109 5| 2l kEAFRREE 4,837 413,032
110 70 2|dLEETRREE S 9,674 403358
111 8] 2l tEIEEE S 4,837 398,521
112 91 3|JvEA%RRANE 4,837 393,684
113 10]  2ldcEEERRREE 4837 388,847



kujyamae
提出日　Ｒ０２．０２．２８


%242 ABARY

B ERIEE BFTBHELME

HERE: B = i3 A
g 30 &£ : (Bfr: M)
g I EB (i) NB WA [ HER CEZ ] =5 %Lﬁ*ﬁ’f EJ%M& e AN ES E RN OES )
Py ; L = B g BA N AHH B3 i [ Kiﬁz E s s, ]
%’Xﬁ‘ E ﬁ E %% @ Eﬁ{é}% @ JZ'\?&% @ J"L\'Hfﬁ% T%;%EJ% @ Knﬁ% ﬁi% AE @ A{*ﬁ % Fﬂ% % ’I\n

114 30| 1] 2|dcEENRARESE 4,837 4,837 384,010
115 300 1] 12| 4,837 4,837 379,173
116 311 1] 4| tBlEmEEE 4837 4837 374,336
117 31 2| AlEHEER 4,837 4837 369,499
118 31| 3] Al tElmBEES 4837 4837 364,662
119 31 4] 2|tERSRRAREER 4837 4,837 359,825
120 30 5] slaF—#y—KMA4HH) 1,069 1,069] 358,756
121 0] 7| slaE—#U—2K(6HH) 1,069 1,069  357.687
122 30| 8| elaE—#—RRTAR) 1,069 1.069 356,618
123 300 9] eaE—#—2{(BHD) 1,069 1.069] 355549
124 30] 10] 9lar—#—2{LQASH) 1.069 1,069] 354480
125 30{ 11| e{aE—#y—R{RA0AH) 1.069 1,069] 353411
126 300 12| elar—#Y—X{X(11A5) 1,069 1,069 352342
127 3y 1 aE—# 2028 5) 1,069 1069 351,273
128 31y 21 6laE—#—XROBH) 1,069 1,069 350,204
129 31 3l slaE—#U—RRE2AH) 1,069 1,069 349,135
130 31 aE—ig —~ARE@EAMELE 1,069 1,069 348,066
131
132 30| 5] EEEERUAAD) 1,662 1,662 346,404
133 0] 7| 2JEEEER6AS) 1,635 1,635] 344,769
134 0] 7| NETEBERTESD) 1,647 1647] 343,122
135 30 8] JEEEFEREBEY) 1.647 1.647| 341475
136 30| 10] EFEEFEROAR) 1,608 1,608 339,867
137 30| 10| N|EEBFELGTOAD) 1,626 1,626 338,241
138 30| 11| J0|EEBFEKLT1AN) 1617 1,617 336,624
139 31 1| AEEEERO2A57) 1617 1,617 335,007
140 31 1] JEEEFEROAD) 1,637 1,637 333,370
141 31 2| 28\EEEEERCAS) 1,622 1.622 331,748
142 31} 4] 1ETEEERGHED) 1,749 1.749] 329,999
143 30 5| s|ERMAKGASD) 4,267 ] 4267 325732
144 30 71 4ESRKRGHS) 3,731 3,731 322,001
145 30 71 4|EBERARG6AN) 2,840 2.840 319,161
146 30 8] J|EKRKTAH) 2,943 2.943 316,218
147 30 9] 4|BEREBAH) 2,675 2,675 313,543
148 30{ 10] 4|BRROQAR) 2814 2.814 310,729
149 30] 11 2B XO10AR) 2467 2467 308,262
150 30] 12| SIBRIRCIAD) : 4,171 4,171 304,091
151 31 1 BRI 2AS) 4,819 4819 299272
152 31 2] S|BERROED 6.079 6,079 293,193
153 31 3| 8|BRIKXECHS) 5,736 5,736 287457
154 31| 4] 15|BERHEGED) 4213 4213] 283,244
155 300 6/ 11[EEE o)) 8,241 8,241 275,003
156 30] 7] tol#EEE ) 5,401 5401 269,602
157 30| 8| 1o[E®e ) 5,308 5308 264,294
158 30] 9 1oliERE ) 5,264 5264 259,030
159 30] 10| 10[ERE ) 5,258 5258| 253,772
160 30 11] 12]iEwHE ) 5,370 5370]  248.402
161 30| 12| 10|#EBEEFE(10AH) 5,310 5,310 243,092
162 30 11 10[EEREFO1AD) 5354 5354 237,738
163 311 21 12[Eme ) 5,297 5297 232441
164 31 3l [EEEEQRED 6,567 6.567| 225.874
165 31 S o) 7,282 7282] 218592
166 31 BEET ) 6,779 6.779] 211813
167 30] 4] vl a—rubBEEHARERILE 534 534] 211279
168 300 5] 14jfa—pubEEHE(GASY) : 534 534]  210.745
169 30] 7] 12142 5—; £ 7TAS) 1,069 1,069 209,676
170 301 81 13[4 Ay EREGEBAY) 534 534 209,142
171 301 ol 12|/ a—r v ERFEOA D) 534 534 208,608
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172 30| 10] 12|42 —rurEEHO0R D) 534 534| 208,074
173 300 1] 124 BA—ryhERHO1AD) 534 534] 207,540
174 3] 1] is|AuE—rurBEHO2-1 %) 1,069 1,069 206471
175 31 2| 12|14 3—rybEGHEC A ) 534 534 205,937
176 31] 3| 12|48 —ryhEREGHY) 534 534] 205,403
177 3 2] 1[AEE : 75,000 75,000] 130,403
178 31 3| 1HAHE 75,000 75,000 55,403
179
180 30| 10] 25|REEME 7,330 7.330 48.073
181 30| 10| 27[MEEME 6,810 6,810 41263
182 30| 10| 26|iEEkERE 7,100 7,100 34,163
183 31 1] 0L FhABIREZERIRIAF I 756 756 33,407
184 31 1 26]|&7 13,000 13,000 20407
185 31 1 261EE 20,000 20,000 407
186 311 3] 3l&®& 5,000 5,000 -4.593
187 31 3] BEES 4,593 0
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1,839,404 266,310 199,756 472,562 0 4] 5,000 Q 128,870 150,000 103,187 40,000 573,719 1,939,404 0
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